Pre-Development and Post-Development
Property Tax Report

Dated: 10/26/20

Project Name:

UCAN CITY TIF

Address 3600 W Fillmore St
TIF District Homan/Arthington
Community Development Commission Approval 9/10/13
Certificate of Completion 5/26/17

PIN
16143210080000
16143210090000
16143250080000
16143250110000
16143250470000
16143250480000
16143250490000

Type
Post-development
Post-development
Post-development
Post-development
Post-development
Post-development
Post-development

Year
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020




