Pre-Development and Post-Development Property Tax Report Dated: 10/26/20

Project Name:	UCAN CITY TIF
Address	3600 W Fillmore St
TIF District	Homan/Arthington
Community Development Commission Approval	9/10/13
Certificate of Completion	5/26/17

PIN	Туре	Year	Tax Amount Due
16143210080000	Post-development	2020	
16143210090000	Post-development	2020	
16143250080000	Post-development	2020	
16143250110000	Post-development	2020	
16143250470000	Post-development	2020	
16143250480000	Post-development	2020	
16143250490000	Post-development	2020	